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0.1 General Info

This report contains a daily analysis on parameters extracted from SCIAMACHY level 0 data (The SCI_NL__ OP product).

0.1.1 Report summary

The table below shows general chacteristics of the data that are included into this report.

ltem Value

Report version

vdraft_20050403

Time of report generation

25N0OV2005 13:49:35

Data source version

PFHS/5.34-N

Processing scope for products

14NOV2005 00:00:00 to 15NOV2005 00:00:00

Start time of first product within scope

14NOV2005 06:53:40

Stop time of last product within scope

15NOV2005 00:05:52

Total number of level O products

11

Number of level 0 products with errors

11

0.1.2 Summary per product

The following table shows a summary for each product used in this report.
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Product name

Start time

Stop time

Prod err

ISP err sign

ISP miss sign

ISP disc sign

rs sign

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_065340_000041132042_00292_19384_1164.N1

14NOV2005 06:53:40

14NOV2005 08:02:14

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_080106_000061042042_00293_19385_1165.N1

14NOV2005 08:01:06

14NOV2005 09:42:50

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_094142_000061042042_00294_19386_1166.N1

14NOV2005 09:41:42

14NOV2005 11:23:27

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_112218_000060362042_00295_19387_1167.N1

14NOV2005 11:22:18

14NOV2005 13:02:54

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_130158_000059242042_00296_19388_1168.N1

14NOV2005 13:01:58

14NOV2005 14:40:43

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_143947_000058982042_00297_19389_1169.N1

14NOV2005 14:39:47

14NOV2005 16:18:05

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_161805_000058672042_00298_19390_1170.N1

14NOV2005 16:18:05

14NOV2005 17:55:53

SCI_NL__OPNPDK20051114_175457_000060362042_00299_19391_1171.N1

14NOV2005 17:54:57

14NOV2005 19:35:33

SCI_NL__OPNPDE20051114_193533_000041662042_00300_19392_1007.N1

14NOV2005 19:35:33

14NOV2005 20:45:00
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SCI_NL__OPNPDE20051114_204352_000060712042_00300_19392_1008.N1

14NOV2005 20:43:52

14NOV2005 22:25:03
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SCI_NL__OPNPDE20051114_223106_000056862042_00301_19393_1009.N1

14NOV2005 22:31:06

15NOV2005 00:05:52
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0.2 Product Quality Indicators

This section shows information about product quality, currently temperatures.
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0.3 State monitoring
No instrument tracking information available.
0.4 ADF monitoring

This section shows the (variation in) ADFs used for each of the products. It consists of:

« A table showing which ADFs were used for processing (red values indicate that multiple ADFs of the same type were used)

« Various time line plots, one for each ADF, which show when which ADF was used.

If multiple ADFs of a single type were used, these are marked red in the table.

Number ADF
CNO (LEVEL_0_CONFIGURATION_FILE)

0 AUX_CNO_AXVPDS20020123_121901_20020101_000000_20200101_000000
FPO (ORBIT_STATE_VECTOR_FILE)

1 AUX_FPO_AXVPDS20051113 230318 20051113 195021 20051123 211632

2 AUX_FPO_AXVPDS20051113 230358 20051113 195021 20051123 211632
AUX_FPO_AXVPDS20051114 223844 20051114 191844 20051124 204455

Bar plot of ADFs uzed for LEVEL O_COMFIGURATION_FILE.
See legend for details.
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Bar plot of ADFz used for CRBIT_STATE WECTOR_FILE.
See legend for details.

00:00,00
14/11/2005

08:00.00
144112005

12:00.00
14411 /2005

Time

18:00,00
14/11,/9005

Q000,00
15/11,/2005,, i 5 = = -
Time {each row i@ 6 hours)

[ar3

e ALD_FPOAMWPOSZ0061 113 230318
AL FPOAXWYPOEZ0061 113 230358 _
mm AL FRPOANWPOSZ0061 114225544

sciamachy_daily_report_level0__PFHS_5_34_N_20051114_6.PNG



Plat of SCIMLOP_SCIS0L F'.f'.E_uuxiliur}r_dutu_pucka’r_pmt-:_fmm e—tamp_tkench_1_cal

e

OOy QZSI00
CE1114 OBT1114

OH1323  CSo
amin4 CEi14

D7 3+3+
D111+

03 1507
as1114

1065638 12361E 1417706
anii14+ DA+ Ohi114

Time [HHMMES, ¥YHMCO]

1580738
OE1114

17512
CE1114

181645
an1114

QAT
ag1114

b LAl
(FIRRE



Plat of SCIMLOP_SCIS0L F'.f'.E_uuxiliur}r_dutu_pucka’r_pmt-:_fmm e—tamp_kench 2 _cal

A,

A

[ Pkl
CE1114

OE3LE0
o111+

O+1323
ILARRES

P |
CE1114

D7 3+3+
D111+

03 1507
as1114

105538
aniin4

123612
D114

1417706
ani114

Time [HHMMES, ¥YHMCO]

1580738
OE1114

17512
CE1114

181645
an1114

QAT
ag1114

b LAl
(FIRRE



Plat of SCIMLOP_SCIS0L F'.f'.E_uuxiliur}r_dutu_pucka’r_pmt-:_fmm e—tamp_tkench 3_cal

ooy QE3DSS 041523 CeRn4d D73+3+ 031507 10B5BSE 1Z461% 141706 1560758 17512 181645 245317 2E3wE0
cE1114 051114 am1114 CE114 DET114 aE1114 O51114 DET114 abiii4 DE114 CE1114 051114 a4 Chlii4

Time [HHMMES, ¥YHMCO]



Flet of SCIMLOP_SCIZOUPAC _pmd_data _packet tamp_hk_cal
[ ol OZ3200 O+1323 ot | 073434 ag1scT 106538 123612 1417706 185738 175312 11645 2059317 22 Fen0
oE1114 an1114 an1114 oE1114 051114 as1114 LR NES 091114 [NLIRRES OS1114 oE1114 anT114 ag1114 oh1114

Time [HHMMES, ¥YHMCO]

.-..-.--..-‘.-_‘.al!'..-.
.-..-.--..;f".-.-.

.-..-.--...j'f-.-.
.-..-.--..‘?,'!-.-.




alus [K]

alus [K]
HEEEELAER

alus [K]

walus [K]
BREEEEES

value [k]

walus [K]

X T

207 85
207 80

TS5
20T B

pidfed
23724

23T A%
il )

Joiciaig e X
ZEZ.08

BhEsBRa%

144,14
148,12

14810
14808

14808
1404

147 Sk
147 98

147.94
147491

14790
147,33

Plat of SCINLDF'_SCISDUF'.&[:_dEItactDr_dutﬂ_puckEchhunnel_dutu_bIocka_datactur_tsmparatura_ﬂll_cal channal 1

— '.Mhmlh£||i|3'FH"W|"H“"W'“'H"'Wlmﬁ

Qon2ar OZ3IERS 041323 OS540l D73434+ 031507 106638 1Z341F 1417056 155733 173312 1#1E45 ZA0A1Y 223850
51114 051114 3591114 osi1114 DE1114 aB1114 05114 DOT114 O5id14 DET114 081114 OR1174 aS1114 0 Chilig

Time: [HHMMES, YYMMOO]

Flat of SEINLDF'_SCISDLIF'.&J.':_A:IatactDr_dutu_puckat'_chunnal_dutu_bIncka_datactur_tampamtur\a_ﬂll_cal {:hannal 2

NCLTLY

My £y g g 1

Cof23z Q2385 041323 OS54 DY343+ OIsCT  10BB3B 123612 141706 55733 173312 1R1E45 ZO0B1T  223eE0
G514 061114 451114 os1114 DET14 OE1114 061174 DET14 ORI+ DETITE CEV1T4 ORI+ aG1114 CSiid4

Time [HHMMES, vYMMOD]

Plat of SCINLDF'_SCISDUF'.&[:_dEItactDr_dutﬂ_puckEchhunnel_dutu_bIocka_datactur_tsmparatura_ﬂll_cal channal 3

I

Qon2ar OZ3IERS 041323 OS540l D73434+ 031507 106638 1Z341F 1417056 155733 173312 1#1E45 205317
51114 0517114 351114 osi1114 . DE1114 aB1114 051114 DOT114 O5ii14 DET114 81114 Q61174 aG1114 061114

Time: [HHMMES, YYMMOO]

Flet of SCINLOP_SCISOUPAL _detactor_dota_packet_channeldata_blocka_detector_terperature_all_cal, channal 4

lae]
"

Cof23z Q2385 041323 OS54 DY343+ OIsCT  10BB3B 123612 141706 155733 175381z 1w1E45 20
G514 061114 a51114 oE1114 DET14 OE1114 061114 DET14 ORi114 DETITE CEVIT4 OB 05

Time [HHMMES, vYMMOD]

Plet of SCINLOP_SCISOUPAC datector_dota_packet channel dato_blocka_detecter_temperature_all_cal, channal 5

i

Qon2ar OZ3IERS 041323 OS540l D73434+ 031507 106638 1Z341F 1417056 155733 173312 1#1E45 ZA0A1Y 223850
51114 051114 3591114 osi1114 DE1114 aB1114 05114 DOT114 O5id14 DET114 081114 OR1174 aS1114 0 Chilig

Time: [HHMMES, YYMMOO]

Flat of SEINLDF'_SCISDLIF'.&J.':_A:IatactDr_dutu_puckat'_chunnal_dutu_bIncka_datactur_tampamtur\a_ﬂll_cal channal &

ii j

VY Y VY. I|VI

Qos2ar  QZ3IERS 041323 OShadl D73434 Q9107 10663F 1Z3A1E 141706 155733 173312 1w1E43  ZODE1TY  ZE3E50
51114 OB1114 0 051114 OE1114 . DE1T114 01114 051114 DET114 O5ii14 DETTI4 OS1114 0 ORT174 Q51114 Caiii14

Time: [HHMMES, “MMOO]

Plat of SEINLDF_SCISDUF.N:_datactDr_dutﬂ_puckaLchunnaLdutu_bIncka_datactnr_tampamtur\a_ﬂll_cal channal 7

: ”wulﬂl' f'h Hllm'“lmhlmh

Cof22r QE3TSS 0+1323 CSD4 DY343+ 03SCT  10663B 1D361%1 14706 155753 17HEIE 181B45 EUE?:E ZEWE0

Plet of Sl:INIJDF'_ECISDUF'AJ.':_datector_:Iutcl_pucksf_chunnel_dutu_bIncks_datactur_tsmpsmture_all_cal, channal &

G514 05114 aS1114 Gs1i114 DET14 OSI114 D514 DE114 OBi1i4 DE1TIIE CENIT4 OB O [ RRE

L ____—
l—

Time [HHMMES, ¥¥MMOD]
COS227  OZ3ESS Q41328 OSS401 D743+ 091507 105530 TE361E 141F06 150739 17I81Z 1@1E45  BO0O917 22350
CE1114 061114 0S1114 CEi114  DEI114 051114 06114 DENIT4 051114 D4 C81114 O51174 051114 CSil14

Time: [HHMMES, “MMOO]



Time

EBar plot of ADFs uzed for LEVEL O_COMNFIGURATION_FILE.
See legend for details.
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Bar plot of ADFs used for CRBIT_STATEWVECTOR_FILE.
See legend for details.
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